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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Allen3126
Inversion

9.600 9.175 9.4009.500 37.675
2 8 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Quincy3129
Inversion

9.025 9.325 9.1509.125 36.625
5 3 4 3 2 

2 

Delaney Hubbard3133
Technique

9.150 9.125 9.0509.250 36.575
4 9 2 4 3 

3 

Grace Williams3143
Technique

9.400 9.400 8.7259.000 36.525
3 1 6T 10 4 

4 

Nikitha Sundaram3140
Technique

9.650 9.225 8.6508.700 36.225
1 6 12T 12T 5 

5 

Savera Krishna3146
Tricks Folsom

8.900 9.200 9.2508.700 36.050
8T 7 12T 2 6 

6 

Samantha Warren3153
Tricks Folsom

8.950 9.300 8.8258.725 35.800
7 4 11 6T 7 

7 

Victoria Williams3144
Technique

8.750 8.950 8.7509.175 35.625
15T 12 3 9 8 

8 

Lola Cochrane3127
Inversion

8.900 9.100 8.7008.850 35.550
8T 10 9T 11 9 

9 

Jessica Sommer3139
Technique

8.900 9.350 8.6508.600 35.500
8T 2 14 12T 10 

10 

Dahlia Crescione3131
Technique

8.900 8.700 8.9008.950 35.450
8T 14 8 5 11 

11 

Kathryn Lucido3162
USA Sports-Hollister

9.000 8.250 8.8259.075 35.150
6 17 5 6T 12 

12 

Romi de Vries3145
Technique

8.750 8.425 8.8259.000 35.000
15T 15 6T 6T 13 

13 

Emma Pratt3149
Tricks Folsom

8.850 9.075 8.0008.850 34.775
13T 11 9T 16 14 

14 

Olivia Taylor3142
Technique

8.850 8.775 8.5508.075 34.250
13T 13 16 15 15 

15 

Abigail Sandorff3130
Inversion

8.900 9.275 8.6507.150 33.975
8T 5 17 12T 16 

16 

Catavina Fredericks3123
Gold Country

8.725 8.300 7.5508.525 33.100
17 16 15 17 17 

17 
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